
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.750  35.875  Kirsten Peterman  1011  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Revolution  
2  9.175  36.200  Peyton Schuller  1012  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Team Lightning  
3  9.125  35.150  Casey Carvalho  1010  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Revolution  
         ==========================              
4  9.075  27.025  Paige Nicholas  1008  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Pinnacle  
5  8.725  33.225  Abbie Antal  1004  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Butler Hy-Flyers  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.250  35.150  Casey Carvalho  1010  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Revolution  
2  8.700  35.875  Kirsten Peterman  1011  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Revolution  
3  8.650  36.200  Peyton Schuller  1012  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
4  6.900  33.225  Abbie Antal  1004  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5  0.000  27.025  Paige Nicholas  1008  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Pinnacle  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.200  33.225  Abbie Antal  1004  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Butler Hy-Flyers  
2  9.150  27.025  Paige Nicholas  1008  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Pinnacle  
3  9.125  36.200  Peyton Schuller  1012  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Team Lightning  
         ==========================              
4  9.000  35.875  Kirsten Peterman  1011  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Revolution  
5  8.100  35.150  Casey Carvalho  1010  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Revolution  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.250  36.200  Peyton Schuller  1012  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Team Lightning  
2  8.800  27.025  Paige Nicholas  1008  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Pinnacle  
3  8.675  35.150  Casey Carvalho  1010  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Revolution  
         ==========================              
4  8.425  35.875  Kirsten Peterman  1011  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Revolution  
5  8.400  33.225  Abbie Antal  1004  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Butler Hy-Flyers  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  36.200  9.250  Peyton Schuller  1012  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Team Lightning  
2  35.875  9.750  Kirsten Peterman  1011  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Revolution  
3  35.150  9.250  Casey Carvalho  1010  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Revolution  
         ==========================              
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4  33.225  9.200  Abbie Antal  1004  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Butler Hy-Flyers  
5  27.025  9.150  Paige Nicholas  1008  10  Lvl 10: 17 +  Pinnacle  

 


